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2nd KING OF GROBNIK
05.04.2019.

Grobnik 4,168 km

Practice . -

5.4.2019. 09:00 . . .
Practice started at 9:00:00

. o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
6  1:58:57.269 1:57:08.584  13:30:18.823 11 1:59.108 +8.684  11:00:59.126
(2800) GS M RACING TEAM 7 1:55.292 +6.607 13:32:14.115 12 1:58.782 +8.358 11:02:57.908
1 1:52.028 +13.229  10:50:21.253 8 1:53.193 +4.508  13:34:07.308 13 1:57.751 +7.327  11:04:55.659
1:45.466 +6.667 10:52:06.719 9 1:54.056 +5.371 13:36:01.364 14 1:53.751 +3.327 11:06:49.410
3 1:49.210 +10.411 10:53:55.929 10 1:51.718 +3.033  13:37:53.082 15 1:51.232 +0.808  11:08:40.642
4 1:43.926 +5.127  10:55:39.855 11 1:51.068 +2.383  13:39:44.150 16 1:50.424 11:10:31.066
5 44:58.450  +43:19.660  11:40:38.314 12 1:49.386 +0.701  13:41:33.536 17 1:51.624 +1.200  11:12:22.690
6 1:44.252 +5.453  11:42:22.566 pi3 2:03.878 +15.193 13:43:37.414 18 18:36.549  +16:46.125  11:30:59.239
7 1:41.383 +2.584 11:44:03.949 19 1:57.359 +6.935 11:32:56.598
8 1:40.089 +1.290 11:45:44.038 (26) Michelangelo FISCATO 20 1:56.677 +6.253 11:34:53.275
9 6:31.102  +4:52.303  11:52:15.140 1 2:10.425 +21.651  10:08:38.162 21 1:54.022 +3.598  11:36:47.297
10 1:38.799 11:53:53.939 2:04.838 +16.064 10:10:43.000
11 1:40.565 +1.766 11:55:34.504 3 2:02.638 +13.864  10:12:45.638 (135) David JAGER
4 2:02.378 +13.604  10:14:48.016 1 2:04.079 +13.376  10:42:00.138
(28) Mario OMERZEL 5 2:00.092 +11.318 10:16:48.108 2 2:01.423 +10.720 10:44:01.561
I 1:38.800 115353918 6 1:59.341 +10.567 10:18:47.449 3 2:06.421 +15.718 10:46:07.982
5 1:40.565 +1.765 11:55:34.483 7 1:58.735 +9.961 10:20:46.184 4 2:03.436 +12.733 10:48:11.418
8 1:56.159 +7.385 10:22:42.343 5 2:00.021 +9.318  10:50:11.439
(42) Gerhard EGGER 9 1:54.942 +6.168 10:24:37.285 6 1:59.220 +8517  10:52:10.659
T 1:50.036 7537 10:5021.840 10 1:54.237 +5.463  10:26:31.522 7 2:04.875 +14.172  10:54:15.534
2 1:47.488 +4.980  10:52:09.328 11 43:34.803  +41:46.029  11:10:06.325 8 27:57.332  +26:06.629  11:22:12.866
3 1:47.351 44852 10:53:56.679 12 1:53.100 +4326  11:11:59.425 9 1:54.262 +3.559 11:24:07.128
4 1:45.207 42708 10:55:41.886 13 1:52.165 +3.391 11:13:51.590 10 1:54.373 +3.670  11:26:01.501
5 1:44.921 42422 10:57:26.807 14 17:07.602  +15:18.828  11:30:59.192 11 1:54.244 +3.541 11:27:55.745
6 1:44.619 +2.120 10:59:11.426 15 1:52.895 +4.121 11:32:52.087 12 1:56.376 +5.673 11:29:52.121
7 1:43.986 +1.487  11:00:55.412 16 1:52.226 +3.452  11:34:44.313 13 1:51.420 +0.717 11:31:43.541
8 1:42.499 11:02:37.911 17 1:50.922 +2.148  11:36:35.235 14 1:50.703 11:33:34.244
18 1:48.774 11:38:24.009 15 1:53.610 +2.907 11:35:27.854
(1600) IMEGA R.T. 16 1:56.452 +5.749 11:37:24.306
1 2:07.047 +20.015 10:06:21.696 (173) Daniel WEIGL 17 1:54.985 +4.282 11:39:19.291
2 1:57.073 +10.041 10:08:18.769 1 2:03.919 +14.830  10:42:02.373 18 1:51.608 +0.905  11:41:10.899
3 1:52.840 +5.808 10:10:11.609 2 2:00.126 +11.037 10:44:02.499 19 1:49:15.549  1:47:24.846 13:30:26.448
4 21:42.606  +19:55.574  10:31:54.215 3 2:03.809 +14720  10:46:06.308 20 2:00.856 +10.153 13:32:27.304
5 1:50.915 +3.883  10:33:45.130 4 2:01.189 +12.100 10:48:07.497 21 1:58.350 +7.647  13:34:25.654
6 1:49.091 +2.059 10:35:34.221 5 2:00.784 +11.695 10:50:08.281 p22 2:17.251 +26.548 13:36:42.905
7 1:48.644 +1.612  10:37:22.865 6 1:57.975 +8.886  10:52:06.256
8 13:34.601  +11:47.569 10:50:57.466 7 1:56.338 +7.249 10:54:02.594 (016) Emanuele TRENTIN
9 1:59.771 +12.739 10:52:57.237 8 1:52.539 +3.450 10:55:55.133 1 1:54.310 +2.855 11:31:38.446
10 1:49.033 +2.001 10:54:46.270 9 1:51.882 +2.793 10:57:47.015 2 1:53.395 +1.940  11:33:31.841
11 1:47.032 10:56:33.302 10 1:51.558 +2.469 10:59:38.573 3 1:55.117 +3.662 11:35:26.958
12 1:47.108 +0.076  10:58:20.410 1 1:50.429 +1.340  11:01:29.002 4 1:54.626 +3.171  11:37:21.584
13 26:37.343  +24:50.311 11:24:57.753 12 37:18.011  +35:28.922 11:38:47.013 5 1:52.891 +1.436  11:39:14.475
14 2:05.596 +18.564  11:27:03.349 13 1:52.862 +3773  11:40:39.875 6 1:51.455 11:41:05.930
15 2:06.792 +19.760  11:29:10.141 14 1:52.392 +3.303  11:42:32.267
16 2:02.641 +15.609 11:31:12.782 15 1:50.984 +1.895 11:44:23.251 (7300) SHQIPONJAT RACING 2
16 1:49.842 +0.753 11:46:13.093 1 1:51.756 +0.021 10:36:33.909
(16) Moreno ZANLORENZI 17 1:49.089 11:48:02.182 2 1:51.735 10:38:25.644
1 3:07.050 120017 100621679 18 1:42:31.436  1:40:42.347  13:30:33.618 3 47:01.045  +45:09.310  11:25:26.689
5 1:57.077 +10.044  10:08:18.756 19 1:57.511 +8.422  13:32:31.129 4 2:22.678 +30.943 11:27:49.367
3 1:52.835 +5.802  10:10:11.501 20 1:55.213 +6.124  13:34:26.342 5 2:22.777 +31.042  11:30:12.144
4 21:42.607  +19:55.574  10:31:54.198 21 1:54.821 +5732  13:36:21.163 6 1:53.183 +1.448  11:32:05.327
5 1:50.916 +3.883  10:33:45.114 2 1:52.760 +3.671 13:38:13.923 7 7:18.703  +5:26.968  11:39:24.030
6 1:49.003 +2.060  10:35:34.207 23 1:54.346 45257  13:40:08.269 8 2:20.453 +28.718 11:41:44.483
7 1:48.644 +1.611 10:37:22.851 p24 2:11.840 +22.751 13:42:20.109
8 13:34.594  +11:47.561 10:50:57.445 (73) Imran NESIMI
9 1:59.776 +12.743 10:52:57.221 (65) Amadej STRAKL 1 1:51.755 +0.019  10:36:33.891
10 1:49.032 +1.999 10:54:46.253 1 2:05.928 +15.504 10:09:22.571 2 1:51.736 10:38:25.627
1 1:47.033 10:56:33.286 2 2:03.994 +13.570  10:11:26.565 3 47:01.039  +45:09.303 11:25:26.666
12 1:47.107 +0.074 10:58:20.393 3 2:03.618 +13.194 10:13:30.183 4 2:22.685 +30.949 11:27:49.351
4 2:01.742 +11.318  10:15:31.925 5 2:22.776 +31.040  11:30:12.127
(1730) WEISWO RACING 5 17:18.599  +15:28.175  10:32:50.524 6 1:53.182 +1.446  11:32:05.309
1 151350 2674 11.24:00.899 6 2:01.19 +10.772 10:34:51.720 7 7:18.698  +5:26.962  11:39:24.007
2 1:50.888 +2.203 11:25:51.787 7 1:56.903 +6.479  10:36:48.623 8 2:20.451 +28.715 11:41:44.458
3 1:51.899 +3214  11:27:43.686 8 1:55.329 +4.905  10:38:43.952
4 1:48.685 11:29:32.371 9 1:53.472 +3.048 10:40:37.424 (022) Rocco CAPUTO
5 1:49.183 +0.498  11:31:21.554 10 18:22.594  +16:32.170  10:59:00.018 1 2:04.340 +8.568  10:12:15.595
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2nd KING OF GROBNIK

05.04.20109. Grobnik 4,168 km
Practice 5.4.2019. 09:00 .
Practice started at 9:00:00
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 16:04.369  +14:08.597  10:28:19.964
3 2:03.127 +7.355  10:30:23.091
4 2:04.807 +9.035 10:32:27.898
5 24:24.934  +22:29.162  10:56:52.832
6 2:04.351 +8.579 10:58:57.183
7 2:00.733 +4.961 11:00:57.916
8 1:59.225 +3.453 11:02:57.141
9 1:57.517 +1.745 11:04:54.658
10 1:57.673 +1.901 11:06:52.331
11 1:55.772 11:08:48.103

(5) Stefano CAVALLIN

1 2:08.664 +11.918 10:08:39.310
2 2:04.339 +7.593 10:10:43.649
3 2:03.191 +6.445 10:12:46.840
4 1:59.340 +2.594 10:14:46.180
5 1:56.746 10:16:42.926

(073) Gerhard NEUMANN

1 1:59.073 10:41:46.589
2 2:03.162 +4.089 10:43:49.751
3 2:16.535 +17.462 10:46:06.286
4 1:59.949 +0.876 10:48:06.235
5 2:00.987 +1.914 10:50:07.222
6 2:02.151 +3.078 10:52:09.373

(910) Cristian DARDI

1 2:03.255 +3.137 10:47:58.278
2 2:00.118 10:49:58.396
3 2:01.505 +1.387 10:51:59.901

(93) Besnik THAQI

1 7:40.381 +5:16.153 10:36:36.867
2 2:29.649 +5.421 10:39:06.516
3 46:20.065  +43:55.837 11:25:26.581
4 2:25.271 +1.043 11:27:51.852
5 2:28.002 +3.774 11:30:19.854
6 2:24.228 11:32:44.082
7 2:28.632 +4.404 11:35:12.714

(17) Rrudhoni KUSHTRIM

1 2:25.241 11:27:54.065

2 2:27.406 +2.165 11:30:21.471

3 2:25.960 +0.719 11:32:47.431

4 2:26.151 +0.910 11:35:13.582

5 2:33.084 +7.843 11:37:46.666
www.grabarsport.hr Orbits
GRABAR SPORT d.o0.0.

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: GRABAR SPORT d.o.0.
Printed: 5.4.2019. 16:45:23 Page 2/2



